
The Optical Wavelength Splitter (OWS200) is used to 
separate the various wavelengths that may be present in 
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A standard optical power meter such as the OPM510 or 
OPM210 can then be used to measure each signal without 
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Currently the OWS200 supports two individual 
wavelengths but systems with four and eight are also 
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system wavelengths that they intend to measure, which 
�����
���	�����
������!���"�##�

Prooduuct Feaatuuress:

OWS200 OPTICAL 
WAVELENGTH SPLITTER

TESTING  |  TROUBLESHOOTING  |  ACCURACY

Ordering Information:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION

OWS201 Optical Wavelength Splitter 1490nm / 1570nm

OWS202 Optical Wavelength Splitter 1490nm / 1577nm

CC-200 Carry Case
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wavelengths
• Eliminates the need for expensive DWDM 

power meters
• Low loss
• SC/APC connections
• Low return loss will not disrupt network
• Compact design
• Convenient lanyard to securely hold
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Distribution in the UK & Ireland
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3�� Set the power meter to the closest possible calibrated wavelength for each measured 
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Operaatioon
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Return Loss: GHI#�%

Size: ;�3�B���<�B�$J�@$$#�B�8#�B��I
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Weight: #�$6�'	�@I8�F

Connectors: SC/APC (GR326 Compliant)

Enclosure Material: U%"

Compliance: RoHS
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1577nm 1490nm

*OPM510 OPM510 OWS202

NETWORKTYPICAL CONNECTIONS
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Distribution in the UK & Ireland

Lambda Photometrics Limited

Lambda House Batford Mill

Harpenden Herts AL5 5BZ

United Kingdom

E:    info@lambdaphoto.co.uk

W:   www.lambdaphoto.co.uk

T:    +44 (0)1582 764334

F:    +44 (0)1582 712084

Characterisation,

Measurement &

Analysis


